
NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of November 1, 2009

Columbia County

Page 1 of 8

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

ANCRAM  000001

ANCRAM  000001

ANCRAM  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

200

8

208

184

3

187

33

3

36

8

0

8

2

0

2

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

13

143

561

27

588

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

ANCRAM  000002

ANCRAM  000002

ANCRAM  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

174

7

181

158

9

167

35

2

37

12

0

12

2

0

2

2

1

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

123

3

126

507

22

529

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

AUSTERLITZ  000001

AUSTERLITZ  000001

AUSTERLITZ  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

206

17

223

192

7

199

41

3

44

9

1

10

10

0

10

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

138

6

144

598

34

632

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

AUSTERLITZ  000002

AUSTERLITZ  000002

AUSTERLITZ  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

258

9

267

179

4

183

33

1

34

12

2

14

0

0

0

12

0

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

133

12

145

627

28

655

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CANAAN  000001

CANAAN  000001

CANAAN  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

242

18

260

161

12

173

36

8

44

12

0

12

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

154

14

168

610

52

662

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CANAAN  000002

CANAAN  000002

CANAAN  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

211

6

217

175

8

183

41

2

43

19

1

20

1

1

2

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

136

9

145

587

28

615

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CHATHAM  000001

CHATHAM  000001

CHATHAM  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

240

10

250

239

9

248

48

6

54

30

0

30

0

0

0

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

209

4

213

771

29

800

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CHATHAM  000002

CHATHAM  000002

CHATHAM  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

264

12

276

179

14

193

41

5

46

23

4

27

3

2

5

6

1

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

169

12

181

685

50

735

Columbia CHATHAM  000003 Active 237 275 33 19 0 5 1 0 0 193 763
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Columbia

Columbia

CHATHAM  000003

CHATHAM  000003

Inactive

Total

16

253

9

284

1

34

3

22

0

0

0

5

0

1

0

0

0

0

11

204

40

803

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CHATHAM  000004

CHATHAM  000004

CHATHAM  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

254

5

259

214

6

220

25

2

27

5

0

5

2

0

2

5

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

157

9

166

662

22

684

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000001

CLAVERACK  000001

CLAVERACK  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

223

8

231

359

19

378

37

1

38

20

0

20

2

0

2

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

221

4

225

866

32

898

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000002

CLAVERACK  000002

CLAVERACK  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

118

0

118

193

1

194

26

1

27

3

0

3

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

158

4

162

500

6

506

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000003

CLAVERACK  000003

CLAVERACK  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

119

5

124

192

5

197

18

0

18

14

0

14

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

126

6

132

472

16

488

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000004

CLAVERACK  000004

CLAVERACK  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

78

3

81

105

3

108

25

0

25

6

1

7

6

0

6

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

72

4

76

296

11

307

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000005

CLAVERACK  000005

CLAVERACK  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

266

11

277

316

10

326

68

5

73

30

1

31

7

0

7

7

2

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

277

22

299

971

51

1,022

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

CLAVERACK  000006

CLAVERACK  000006

CLAVERACK  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

202

12

214

291

7

298

42

3

45

16

0

16

1

1

2

7

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

232

10

242

791

33

824

Columbia

Columbia

CLERMONT  000001

CLERMONT  000001

Active

Inactive

347

23

428

24

72

5

31

2

6

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

274

20

1,163

74
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Columbia CLERMONT  000001 Total 370 452 77 33 6 5 0 0 0 294 1,237

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

COPAKE  000001

COPAKE  000001

COPAKE  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

270

14

284

279

19

298

64

3

67

19

0

19

5

0

5

5

1

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

216

21

237

858

58

916

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

COPAKE  000002

COPAKE  000002

COPAKE  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

452

38

490

402

21

423

108

3

111

28

2

30

7

0

7

11

0

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

359

30

389

1,367

94

1,461

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GALLATIN  000001

GALLATIN  000001

GALLATIN  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

286

21

307

336

21

357

48

6

54

31

3

34

6

0

6

9

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

237

26

263

953

77

1,030

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GERMANTOWN  000001

GERMANTOWN  000001

GERMANTOWN  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

228

13

241

300

10

310

29

4

33

8

2

10

3

0

3

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

210

12

222

781

41

822

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GERMANTOWN  000002

GERMANTOWN  000002

GERMANTOWN  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

168

13

181

225

10

235

25

0

25

17

1

18

2

0

2

3

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

164

14

178

604

39

643

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GHENT  000001

GHENT  000001

GHENT  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

122

9

131

152

11

163

21

1

22

15

2

17

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

101

11

112

413

34

447

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GHENT  000002

GHENT  000002

GHENT  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

183

9

192

207

17

224

47

4

51

24

4

28

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

188

13

201

653

47

700

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

GHENT  000003

GHENT  000003

GHENT  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

291

11

302

351

7

358

44

1

45

22

1

23

4

0

4

9

2

11

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

245

12

257

967

34

1,001
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Columbia GHENT  000004 Active 194 327 51 35 2 2 0 0 0 191 802

Columbia GHENT  000004 Inactive 4 9 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 27

Columbia GHENT  000004 Total 198 336 54 35 3 2 0 0 0 201 829

Columbia GHENT  000005 Active 130 154 36 26 4 1 0 0 0 134 485

Columbia GHENT  000005 Inactive 6 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 20

Columbia GHENT  000005 Total 136 160 37 26 5 1 0 0 0 140 505

Columbia GREENPORT  000001 Active 173 273 49 40 8 2 0 0 0 210 755

Columbia GREENPORT  000001 Inactive 7 8 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 12 32

Columbia GREENPORT  000001 Total 180 281 52 41 8 3 0 0 0 222 787

Columbia GREENPORT  000002 Active 162 276 50 18 1 2 0 0 0 205 714

Columbia GREENPORT  000002 Inactive 7 12 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 36

Columbia GREENPORT  000002 Total 169 288 56 20 2 2 0 0 0 213 750

Columbia GREENPORT  000003 Active 157 204 39 25 1 1 0 0 0 229 656

Columbia GREENPORT  000003 Inactive 6 17 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 35

Columbia GREENPORT  000003 Total 163 221 41 27 1 1 0 0 0 237 691

Columbia GREENPORT  000004 Active 154 177 27 19 1 0 0 0 0 192 570

Columbia GREENPORT  000004 Inactive 19 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 41

Columbia GREENPORT  000004 Total 173 182 31 20 1 0 0 0 0 204 611

Columbia HILLSDALE  000001 Active 215 191 44 12 2 3 0 0 0 146 613

Columbia HILLSDALE  000001 Inactive 26 13 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 17 63

Columbia HILLSDALE  000001 Total 241 204 47 12 2 7 0 0 0 163 676

Columbia HILLSDALE  000002 Active 260 170 48 10 2 3 1 0 0 166 660

Columbia HILLSDALE  000002 Inactive 18 9 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 55

Columbia HILLSDALE  000002 Total 278 179 56 11 2 3 1 0 0 185 715
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Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  001001

HUDSON  001001

HUDSON  001001

Active

Inactive

Total

221

17

238

52

5

57

32

4

36

16

3

19

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

69

17

86

394

47

441

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  002001

HUDSON  002001

HUDSON  002001

Active

Inactive

Total

512

68

580

90

5

95

44

5

49

29

2

31

8

0

8

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

143

23

166

827

103

930

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  003001

HUDSON  003001

HUDSON  003001

Active

Inactive

Total

173

33

206

42

4

46

13

2

15

5

0

5

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

53

6

59

287

45

332

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  003002

HUDSON  003002

HUDSON  003002

Active

Inactive

Total

197

19

216

82

9

91

34

8

42

19

2

21

1

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

93

12

105

426

51

477

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  004001

HUDSON  004001

HUDSON  004001

Active

Inactive

Total

281

37

318

87

8

95

37

7

44

26

3

29

4

2

6

1

2

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

116

17

133

552

76

628

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  005001

HUDSON  005001

HUDSON  005001

Active

Inactive

Total

298

47

345

99

11

110

42

9

51

24

8

32

3

1

4

4

1

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

187

20

207

657

97

754

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

HUDSON  005002

HUDSON  005002

HUDSON  005002

Active

Inactive

Total

220

15

235

157

10

167

49

9

58

35

1

36

3

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

191

12

203

657

47

704

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000001

KINDERHOOK  000001

KINDERHOOK  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

187

8

195

200

11

211

32

1

33

8

0

8

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

215

5

220

644

25

669

Columbia KINDERHOOK  000002 Active 150 179 40 14 2 4 0 0 1 173 563
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Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000002

KINDERHOOK  000002

Inactive

Total

3

153

5

184

0

40

1

15

0

2

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

1

9

182

18

581

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000003

KINDERHOOK  000003

KINDERHOOK  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

224

14

238

247

9

256

69

4

73

19

2

21

2

0

2

1

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

241

12

253

803

42

845

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000004

KINDERHOOK  000004

KINDERHOOK  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

226

10

236

201

5

206

47

0

47

15

1

16

3

0

3

3

2

5

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

268

18

286

763

37

800

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000005

KINDERHOOK  000005

KINDERHOOK  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

223

8

231

240

14

254

58

2

60

32

0

32

3

0

3

2

1

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

255

11

266

815

36

851

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000006

KINDERHOOK  000006

KINDERHOOK  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

226

12

238

196

9

205

58

3

61

19

0

19

6

0

6

1

0

1

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

221

17

238

730

41

771

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000007

KINDERHOOK  000007

KINDERHOOK  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

206

12

218

247

7

254

31

3

34

25

1

26

1

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

252

21

273

764

44

808

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

KINDERHOOK  000008

KINDERHOOK  000008

KINDERHOOK  000008

Active

Inactive

Total

218

14

232

296

15

311

46

3

49

19

1

20

3

0

3

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

279

21

300

865

54

919

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

LIVINGSTON  000001

LIVINGSTON  000001

LIVINGSTON  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

190

6

196

330

14

344

49

1

50

24

1

25

1

0

1

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

213

10

223

809

32

841

Columbia

Columbia

LIVINGSTON  000002

LIVINGSTON  000002

Active

Inactive

121

8

200

6

17

1

12

0

5

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

121

7

478

22
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Columbia LIVINGSTON  000002 Total 129 206 18 12 5 2 0 0 0 128 500

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

LIVINGSTON  000003

LIVINGSTON  000003

LIVINGSTON  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

193

15

208

271

9

280

52

2

54

8

0

8

5

0

5

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

201

14

215

733

40

773

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

NEW LEBANON  000001

NEW LEBANON  000001

NEW LEBANON  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

296

30

326

179

11

190

62

9

71

5

1

6

1

0

1

7

1

8

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

201

32

233

753

84

837

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

NEW LEBANON  000002

NEW LEBANON  000002

NEW LEBANON  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

233

24

257

244

18

262

71

5

76

20

1

21

6

0

6

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

208

25

233

786

73

859

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

STOCKPORT  000001

STOCKPORT  000001

STOCKPORT  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

267

17

284

384

18

402

71

8

79

39

3

42

2

1

3

1

2

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

331

24

355

1,096

73

1,169

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

STOCKPORT  000002

STOCKPORT  000002

STOCKPORT  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

161

12

173

151

7

158

38

1

39

22

1

23

4

2

6

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

163

12

175

541

35

576

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

STUYVESANT  000001

STUYVESANT  000001

STUYVESANT  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

167

9

176

190

11

201

47

1

48

37

0

37

8

0

8

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

202

7

209

652

28

680

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

STUYVESANT  000002

STUYVESANT  000002

STUYVESANT  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

186

20

206

200

6

206

40

0

40

48

0

48

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

220

11

231

699

37

736

Columbia

Columbia

Columbia

TAGHKANIC  000001

TAGHKANIC  000001

TAGHKANIC  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

343

21

364

270

14

284

63

2

65

17

0

17

6

1

7

5

0

5

0

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

205

10

215

910

49

959
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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE LBT RTH SWP BLANK TOTAL

Columbia  County Total Active 12,803 12,698 2,526 1,155 181 185 19 0 2 10,916 40,485

Columbia  County Total Inactive 870 586 190 69 15 25 2 0 0 767 2,524

Columbia  County Total Total 13,673 13,284 2,716 1,224 196 210 21 0 2 11,683 43,009




